:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6713410

Jun 21, 2023 - 22:08 (UTC)

In epoch 209,794 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 311373 - 0.049471089 ETH®
92.61 USD

2 311374 - 0.049293349 ETH®
92.27 USD

3 311375 - 0.014037595 ETH®
26.27 USD

4 311376 - 0.014033657 ETH®
26.27 USD

S 311377 - 0.014084546 ETH®
26.36 USD

6 311378 - 0.014029089 ETH&®
26.26 USD

7 311379 - 0.014004235 ETH®
26.21 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6713410
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/209794
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311373
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311374
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311375
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311376
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311377
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311378
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311379

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

311380

311381

311382

311383

311384

311385

311386

311387

311388

Validator Id

619558

Amount

- 0.014001983
26.21 USD

- 0.014025723
26.25 USD

- 0.014058118
26.31 USD

- 0.013985975
26.18 USD

- 0.014016275
26.23 USD

- 0.013999414
26.20 USD

- 0.014037323
26.27 USD

- 0.049083094
91.88 USD

- 0.014060774
26.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.035005381
65.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311380
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311381
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311382
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311383
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311384
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311385
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311386
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311387
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/311388
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/619558

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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